Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 "

Tulsa, OK 74136 - 025- 3%6384H

Gill Deep # 6 K - A\s- e

Lea County, New Mexico ! 190 / S Cyr { 30 0/W
486 4.86 172 0.88 4.25 425
1007 5.21 3/4 1.31 6.84 11.09
1173 1.66 3/4 1.31 2.18 13.27
1659 4.86 3/4 1.31 6.38 19.65
2009 3.50 112 2.63 9.19 28.84
2547 5.38 2 3.50 18.83 47.67
2770 2.23 21/4 3.94 8.78 56.45
3024 2.54 2 3.50 8.89 65.34
3278 2.54 13/4 3.06 7.78 73.12
3723 445 1172 2.63 11.68 84.80
4167 4.44 1 1.75 7.77 92.57
4611 4.44 1 1.75 7.77 100.34
5055 4.44 1 1.75 7.77 108.11
5555 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 116.86
6004 4.49 1 1.75 7.86 124,71
6511 5.07 11/4 2.19 11.09 135.80
6875 3.64 1 1.75 6.37 142.17

Archie Brown - General Mafiager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.




